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AUGUST 2023  

  Wed 25th August   Publication of LC Results 

 Thurs 26th August 
onwards 

 Return to school 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

    

  Thurs 7th Sept.   Pilgrimage to Lourdes  

 19th – 20th Sept.  TY Camping trip    

 Wed. 20th Sept  6th Year Activity   

 Thurs 21st Sept  Information Evening for First Year Parents  7.30pm 

 Fri. 22nd Sept.  6th Years attend Higher Options in RDS   

OCTOBER 2023 

  Mon. 2nd & Tues 3rd   School Closed in lieu of early return dates in August 

    

  Wed. 4th  Oct  Welcome Mass for 1st Years & their Parents 7.30pm 

 Wed. 18th Oct  Publication of JC Results 

  Mon. 23rd Oct  3rd Year Retreats 

  Tues. 24th Oct   3rd Year Retreats 

 Tues. 24th Oct  2nd  Year Parent – Teacher Meeting  4.15pm – 6.45pm 

 Thurs 26th Oct  Junior soccer blitz 

Mid -Term Break: Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November (inclusive)  

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

 Wednesday 8th    5th Year Parent-Teacher Meeting  4.15pm – 6.45pm  

 Wednesday 8th   First Year trip to the theatre   

 Thursday 23rd  6th Year Parent-Teacher Meeting  4.15pm – 6.45pm  

      

      DECEMBER 2023     

 Mon 4th December  Junior Cycle Planning Cluster day – School closed to students 

 Thurs 14th  Dec  Carol Service 

 Mon 18 – Fri. 22  TY Work Experience   

 Mon 18 – Fri. 22  Christmas Exams   

Christmas Holidays  

Saturday 23rd December 2023 – Sunday 7th January 2024 (inclusive)  
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JANUARY 2024 

  Monday 8th Jan    Classes resume for all students  

 Mon 22nd   3rd Year Parent-Teacher Meeting  4.15pm – 6.45pm   

 Wed 24th   Grandparents’ Day   

 Mon 29th Jan – Fri 9th Feb  LC & JC Mock Exams & TY Work 
Experience 

  

FEBRUARY 2024 

 Thurs. 1st Feb  First Year Parent-Teacher meeting             4.15pm – 6.45pm   

 Mon 5th February  St. Bridget’s Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

 Tues 6th February  Junior Cycle Training – School closed to students 

   Mid Term Break Mon 12th – Fri. 16th 

    

                              March 2024     

 14th March – 3rd April  School Trip to Zambia 

 Thurs 14th March  Information Meeting for parents of incoming First Years 

   Mon  18th March    Bank Holiday: St. Patrick’s Day  

Easter Holidays – Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April (inclusive)  

    

                                                                                             APRIL 2024 

  Monday 8th April    Classes resume for all  

 Sat. 13th April  Incoming First Year Assessments 

 Tues 30th Apr– Thurs 2nd 
May 

 School Play 

MAY 2024 

 Thurs 2nd May  Zambian Walk 

 Fri. 3rd May – Mon 6th 
May 

 5th Year trip to Barcelona 

 Sun  5th May  Edmund Rice Day 

  Monday 6th May   Bank Holiday   

 Tuesday 7th May  School Closed in lieu of early return date in August 2023 

 Fri. 10th May  Sports Day 

 Fri 17th May  Prize giving & Staff – 6th Year Lunch 

 Monday 20th   6th Year Graduation Mass  7.30pm 

  Wed 22nd – Sat. 25th   Transition Year Trip to Italy   

 Mon 27th – Fri. 31st   Summer Exams   

  Wed. 29th     Transition Year Graduation     7.30pm  

  Friday 31st    Final day of term  

Leaving Certificate & Junior Cycle Exams begin on Wednesday 5th June 2024 

  

 


